| RGULAR
2025
Fares

Cash
payment

Three-day Seven-day Reloadagle .
passes. Lan be
pass pass pass shared with

other people at
different times.
$2 fee for each

168 consecutive
hours

72 consecutive
hours

24 consecutive
hours

TRANSFERAR ¢ h
ot RECHARGEAS e purchase.
1 st
tEﬁ[e)dlve Jbanu;rsy $113.00 $3.90 $23.00 $39.25
O pecembper
Monthly E-Wallet Cash . %;;!A:TgELITE ECHO Elilgible people
pass paymen only.
:I:s"sthly E-Wallet Prior approval
and annual
12 pre-authorized 12 pre-authorized renewals are
monthly monthly 12 pre-authorized required.
payments also Mandatory payments also monthly payments
available e available also available
$50.00 $2.80
£ | 12to17yearolds

CAM-PUCE® Monthly Summer E-Wallet *Cam-Puce S| Weekdays after
Age2landover  Pass Pass Age 20 or under  Ppasses for g 5pm, Saturdays and

Age 20 orunder  Ages 17 to 20 participating s Sundays, and school

Two months educational H breal_«s. Student fare

Valid for the unlimited pass institutions g rgqmred at all other
semester use at all times are available times.
(4 consecutive in July and atstoca Questions and
months) August Terms and conditions comments

FAMILIES & CHILDREN

If the fare reader does not accept your card, please use a ticket or cash to

o 4 be ready to have your fare checked. Fraudulent use of a card can lead to its
O oo %"Lsm\“’é confiscation at any time.

HaNGE <

If you have questions
about our fares and
payment methods or
would like to share a
comment, please call
our Customer Service
at 819-770-3242.

2\ STO
- ON Comments can also
12 years and under ‘ Paratransit = (&) pEMAND be submitted online
F ilvF The fares for these services are the same atany time through
amily Fare as the regular transit system, except for sto.ca/contactus
" . . the electronic purse (E-wallet), which is not
CI;lIdren aged 12 and under travel for free at any time when accompanied by offered due to the absence of 4 validator in E E
a fare-paying person. iy =
Chéldreip WIFSFhI'ng S) travelt(_)tr|1 ‘[(;1?|rtc;]wr15£az Ior;g]c as they are old enough to do so Therefore, cash payment for these services
and self-sufticient) are entitied to the student fare. is charged at the same fare as the E-wallet,
depending on the client’s category. E
*Subject to change. For terms
and conditions, go to sto.ca
Pratin o S Problem encountered when validating your pass

pay. A payment receipt cannot be used as proof of a card’s validity. Always ‘ ST Société de transport
de I'Outaouais



